Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated:1-Aug-2006
PPC-L60T
 6.4” TFT VGA LCD
 VIA® Eden™ 400 MHz CPU on board
 System memory up to 512 MB SDRAM (Standard is built-in 128 MB)
 One CompactFlash® Type I/II socket (True IDE Mode)

A B C
D E F G H
Ordering Information
 PPC-L60T-R70-XE VIA Eden 400 MHz based Fanless Panel PC with
6.4”VGA color TFT LCD, 128MB SDRAM and resistive
touchscreen.
 PPC-L60T-RXPE0E   PPC-L60T-R70-XE with 256 MB SDRAM and Windows
XPE (English) on a 40GB HDD
 PPC-L60T-RCE0E    PPC-L60T-R70-XE with 128MB SDRAM and Windows
CE.NET 4.2 (English) on a 64 MB CompactFlash card.
Accessories
 PS-DC19-L60 19 VDC power adapter module for PPC-L60
 PPC-L60 WL-MT Wall mount kit for PPC-L60 series
Embedded Software Features
PPC-L60T-RCE0: A pre-loaded 64 MB CompactFlash card with a full OS image component
of Windows CE .NET 4.2 Professional Plus, including all device drivers and an extensive
range of add-ons. On the utility CD, we offer an SDK for application development by using
Microsoft embedded Visual C++.
PPC-L60T-RXPE0: 20 GB HD pre-loaded with a full component of Windows XP Embedded
(SP1). OS is ready for customers to add peripherals and applications. Visual Studio 2003
can be used to develop applications.
PPC-L60T
218.0